
8.—333

Appropriations for Consolidated <\md Services.

CLASS III.—MINISTER OF JUST CE—continued.

Item. 18 '9-80.

£ s. d. £ s. d

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'
COUETS—continued.

156

157
158

VOTE No. 24—continued.
Blenheim —

Eesident Magistrate (also Begistrar of
Supreme Court and Sheriff nil, District
Land Registrar £200)

Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil)
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court nil, Office

Cleaner £15 12s., and Cleaner Supreme
Court £6 10s.)

Office Cleaner (also Bailiff £120, and Office
Cleaner Supreme Court £610s.)

150 0
250 0

0
0

120 0 0
159

15 12 0

160
161
162

163

161

165
166
167
16S
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180

Picton—Clerk
Bailiff
Office Cleaner

Haveloclc—
Clerk and Bailiff (also Eeceiver Gold Eevenue

£50)
Office Cleaner

CJiristcJmrck, Leeston, and Southhridge—Eesident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil)
2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 ...
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Messenger
Office Cleaner
Eent at Christchurch
Clerk at Leeston and Southbridge
Bailiff' at Leeston and Southbridge

Li/ttelton—
Eesident Magistrate
Clerk (also Eegistrar of Births &c. £30, and

Eegistration and Returning Officer £25)
Bailiff
Office Cleaner

Kaiapoi, Bangiora, Amlerley, Oxford, Malvern,
and Waiau—

Eesident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk at Kaiapoi (also Eegistration and Re-

turning Officer £25)
Bailiff at Kaiapoi, and Clerk and Bailiff at

Bangiora, Amberley, and Oxford (including
TravellingExpenses)

Assistant Bailiff
Cleaning Court,Kaiapoi
Eent at Eangiora
Eent at Oxford
Clerk and Bailiff at Malvern
Eent at Malvern
Clerk and Bailiff at "Waiau (also Constable

£155 lls., and Eegistrar of Births &c. fees)
Alcaroa, Pigeon Bay, andLittle Eiver—Eesident Magistrate (also Registration and

Eeturning Officer £25)
Travelling Allowance
Clerk, Bailiff, Office Cleaner, and Messenger
5—B. 3.

100 0
40 O
12 0

100 0
12 0

600 0
54 15

300 0
280 0
180 0
150 0
120 0
50 0
25 0

125 0
85 0
80 0

300 0

175 0
100 0
15 0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0

181
182
183

375 0
125 0 0

184
175 0 0

185
186
187
188
189
190
191

300 0
60 0
12 0
40 0
15 C
75 0
30 0

0
o

0!

75 0 0

192
275 0
50 0

135 0

0!
0
ol193

194


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

