Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1879–80.					
	-	£ s	. (d.	£	s.	d.
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.						
	VOTE No. 24—continued. Blenheim—						
156	Resident Magistrate (also Registrar of Supreme Court and Sheriff nil, District						
	Land Registrar £200)		0	0			
157	Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil)	250	0	O			
158	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court nil, Office Cleaner £15 12s., and Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.)	120	0	0			
159	Office Cleaner (also Bailiff £120, and Office	120	•				
	Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.)	15 1	2	0			
	Picton-	,	_				
160	Clerk		0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 161 \\ 162 \end{array}$	Bailiff Office Cleaner		0 0	0			
102	Havelock—	1.2	U	٧			
163	Clerk and Bailiff (also Receiver Gold Revenue						
	£50)	100	0	0			
164	Office Cleaner	12	0	0			
	Christchurch, Leeston, and Southbridge—	000	^				
165	Resident Magistrate	- ·	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 166 \\ 167 \end{array}$	Travelling Allowance Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil)	$\begin{array}{c} 54 \ 1 \\ 300 \end{array}$	0	ŏ			
168	2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120		ŏ	o			
169	Bailiff		Ō	0			
170	Assistant Bailiff	150	0	0			
171	Assistant Bailiff	120	0	0			
172	Messenger	50	0	0			
173	Office Cleaner	$\frac{25}{105}$	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 174 \\ 175 \end{array}$	Rent at Christchurch	$\begin{array}{c} 125 \\ 85 \end{array}$	0	0			
176	Clerk at Leeston and Southbridge Bailiff at Leeston and Southbridge	80	0	o			
110	Lyttelton—	00	Ū				
177	Resident Magistrate	300	0	0			
178	Clerk (also Registrar of Births &c. £30, and			1			•
	Registration and Returning Officer £25)	175	0	0			
179	Bailiff	100		0			
180	Office Cleaner	15	0	O			
	Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Amberley, Oxford, Malvern, and Waiau—			- 1			
181	Resident Magistrate	375	0	0			
182	Travelling Allowance	125	0	0			
183	Clerk at Kaiapoi (also Registration and Re-						
	turning Officer £25)	175	0	0			
184	Bailiff at Kaiapoi, and Clerk and Bailiff at			Ì			
	Rangiora, Amberley, and Oxford (including	300	0	0			
185	Travelling Expenses) Assistant Bailiff	60	0	o			
186	Cleaning Court, Kaiapoi	12	ŏ	ŏ			
187		40	0	0			
188	Rent at Oxford	15	C	0			
189		75	0	0			
190	Rent at Malvern	30	0	0			
191	£155 11s., and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	75	0	0			
100	Akaroa, Pigeon Bay, and Little River—						
192		275	0	0			
193	Returning Officer £25) Travelling Allowance	50	0	o			
194		135	0	0			
	5—B. 3.			;			